
PRODUCT FEATURES

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

PRODUCT DETAILS

UPC - 8 45620 01707 2
COLOR - Black

The X-Talk Gaming Headset lets you communicate with your friends,
family and teammates over Xbox Live on the Xbox 360.  The headset
plugs directly into the controller, offering easy access to volume and
mute controls.  The flexible and noise-canceling boom microphone can
be adjusted for a optimal fit, ensuring your teammates hear only you. 
And the X-Talk Gaming Headset is so comfortable, you can play 
all night.

WIRED HEADSET WITH MICROPHONE
• High fidelity (20-20000Hz) noise canceling microphone
• Flexible boom microphone can be adjusted for precise placement
• Connects directly to your XBOX 360 controller
• Volume and mute controls on plug to controller
• 6 foot long cable

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: No |  SPANISH: No
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes 

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks. Microsoft and Xbox 360 are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are 
trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries.This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed, endorsed or distributed by HDMI Licensing LLC or Microsoft Corporation.

16

4

14.25

8

1 7.75

16.75

11.25

11

23.25

12.75

3.21

0.66

3.5 0.17

13

2.70

0.60

8 45620 01707 2

8 45620 01707 2

8 45620 01707 2

X-Talk Gaming Headset
Wired Headset with Microphone for XBOX 360

ITEM No. - DG360-1707

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Flexible
Microphone

Volume
and Mute

Controls

6 ft Cable


