

X-Talk Gaming Headset

Wired Headset with Microphone for XBOX 360

ITEM No. - DG360-1707

PRODUCT FEATURES

The X-Talk Gaming Headset lets you communicate with your friends, family and teammates over Xbox Live on the Xbox 360. The headset plugs directly into the controller, offering easy access to volume and mute controls. The flexible and noise-canceling boom microphone can be adjusted for a optimal fit, ensuring your teammates hear only you. And the X-Talk Gaming Headset is so comfortable, you can play all night.

WIRED HEADSET WITH MICROPHONE

- High fidelity (20-20000Hz) noise canceling microphone
- Flexible boom microphone can be adjusted for precise placement
- Connects directly to your XBOX 360 controller
- Volume and mute controls on plug to controller
- 6 foot long cable



PRODUCT DETAILS

UPC - 8 45620 01707 2

COLOR - Black

PACKAGING | FRENCH: No | SPANISH: No
 USER GUIDE | FRENCH: Yes | SPANISH: Yes

SHIPPING INFORMATION

	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	16	14.25	16.75	23.25	3.21	13	8 45620 01707 2
INNER	4	8	11.25	12.75	0.66	2.70	8 45620 01707 2
SINGLE	1	7.75	11	3.5	0.17	0.60	8 45620 01707 2

X-TALK